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Electors 

Eastern Maori 
Northern Maori 
Southern Maori 
Western Maori 

Total Maori 
Total 

TIlE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Number of 
Electors on 

Effective Roll 

16,423 
14,175 
18,190 
20,195 
68,983 

1,938,108 

Results of Licencing Polls 1975-continued 

For 
National 

Continuance 

5,641 
3,837 
5,275 
5,093 

19,846 
1,094,445 

For State 
Purchase and 

Control 

3,365 
2,741 
3,030 
4,383 

13,519 
235,374 

For 
National 

Prohibition 

2,136 
1,694 
1,846 
2,480 
8,156 

250,640 

Notification of Result of General Licensing Poll 

Number of 
Valid Votes 
Recorded 

11,142 
8,272 

10,151 
11,956 
41,521 

1,580,459 

1231 

Informal 

672 
459 
433 
677 

2,241 
29,291 

PURSUANT to the Licensing Act 1908, I, David Spence Thomson, Minister of Justice, hereby give notice that, at the General Licensing Poll 
held on 29 November 1975, valid votes were recorded as follows: . 

For National Continuance 1,094,445 
For State Purchase and Control.. 235,374 
For National Prohibition 250,640 

Total valid votes 1,580,459 

As the total number of valid votes recorded for either State purchase and control or national prohibition does not amount to more than 
one-half of the valid votes recorded at the poll, the result of the poll is that national continuance is deeIl'ed to have been carried. 

Dated at Wellington this bt day of June cJ976. 

D. S. THOMSON, Minister of Justice. 

Import Control Exemption Notice (No.7) 1976 

PURSUANT to regulation 17 of the Import Control Regulations 1973*, the Minister of Trade and Industry hereby gives notices as follows: 
1. (a) This notice may be cited as the Import Control Exemption Notice (No.7) 1976. 
(b) This notice shall come into force on the day after the date of its notification in the New Zealand Gazette. 
2. Goods of the classes specified and, for the purposes of the Customs Tariff, falling within the Tariff items in the First Schedule hereto 

imported from and being the produce or manufacture of any country, are hereby exempted from the requirement of a licence under the said 
regulations. 

3. The exemptions from the requirement of a licence under the said regulations in respect of the goods of the classes set forth 
in the Second Schedule hereto, included in the exempting notice shown in the Second Schedule, are hereby withdrawn. 

FIRST SCHEDULE 
EXEMPTIONS CREATED 

Tariff Items Classes of Goods 
44.28.002 Capacity measures of iron or steel, copper, aluminium, glass, wood or pewter. 

Ex 70.13.009 
Ex 73.38.101 

to 
Ex 73.38.109 

73.40.423 
Ex 74.18.009 

74.19.011 
Ex 76.15.003 

76.16.013 
Ex 80.06.009 

Tariff Items 
44.28.002 

Ex 70.13.009 
Ex 73.38.101 

to 
Ex 73.38.109 

73.40.423 
Ex 74.18.009 

74.19.011 
Ex 76.15.003 

76.16.013 
Ex 80.06.000 

• SECOND SCHEDULE 
EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN 

Classes of Goods 
Capacity measures of iron or steel, copper, aluminium, glass, wood or pewter 

Date of Exempting Notice 
20 March 1974 (Gazette, 4 April 

1974) 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1976. 
L. R. ADAMS-SCHNEIDER, Minister of Trade and Industry. 

*S.R. 1973/86 


