THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Results of	Licencing	Polls	1975	continued
------------	-----------	-------	------	-----------

	Number of Electors on Effective Roll	For National Continuance	For State Purchase and Control	For National Prohibition	Number of Valid Votes Recorded	Informal
	16,423	5,641	3,365	2,136	11,142	672
			2,741	1,694	8,272	459
	18,190	5,275	3,030	1,846	10,151	433
	20,195	5,093	4,383	2,480	11,956	677
	68,983	19,846	13,519	8,156	41,521	2,241
••	1,938,108	1,094,445	235,374	250,640	1,580,459	29,291
	•• -	Electors on Effective Roll 16,423 14,175 18,190 20,195 68,983	Electors on Effective Roll National Continuance 16,423 5,641 14,175 3,837 18,190 5,275 20,195 5,093 68,983 19,846	Electors on Effective Roll National Continuance Purchase and Control 16,423 5,641 3,365 14,175 3,837 2,741 18,190 5,275 3,030 20,195 5,093 4,383 68,983 19,846 13,519	Electors on Effective Roll National Continuance Purchase and Control National Prohibition 16,423 5,641 3,365 2,136 14,175 3,837 2,741 1,694 18,190 5,275 3,030 1,846 20,195 5,093 4,383 2,480 68,983 19,846 13,519 8,156	Electors on Effective Roll National Continuance Purchase and Control National Prohibition Valid Votes Recorded 16,423 5,641 3,365 2,136 11,142 14,175 3,837 2,741 1,694 8,272 18,190 5,275 3,030 1,846 10,151 20,195 5,093 4,383 2,480 11,956 68,983 19,846 13,519 8,156 41,521

Notification of Result of General Licensing Poll

PURSUANT to the Licensing Act 1908, I, David Spence Thomson, Minister of Justice, hereby give notice that, at the General Licensing Poll held on 29 November 1975, valid votes were recorded as follows:

For National Continuance		••	••	1,094,445
For State Purchase and Control	ol	••	••	235,374
For National Prohibition	••	••	••	250,640
Total valid votes	••	••		1,580,459

As the total number of valid votes recorded for either State purchase and control or national prohibition does not amount to more than one-half of the valid votes recorded at the poll, the result of the poll is that national continuance is deemed to have been carried. Dated at Wellington this 1st day of June 1976.

D. S. THOMSON, Minister of Justice.

Import Control Exemption Notice (No. 7) 1976

PURSUANT to regulation 17 of the Import Control Regulations 1973*, the Minister of Trade and Industry hereby gives notices as follows: 1. (a) This notice may be cited as the Import Control Exemption Notice (No. 7) 1976.

(b) This notice shall come into force on the day after the date of its notification in the New Zealand Gazette.

2. Goods of the classes specified and, for the purposes of the Customs Tariff, falling within the Tariff items in the First Schedule hereto imported from and being the produce or manufacture of any country, are hereby exempted from the requirement of a licence under the said regulations.

3. The exemptions from the requirement of a licence under the said regulations in respect of the goods of the classes set forth in the Second Schedule hereto, included in the exempting notice shown in the Second Schedule, are hereby withdrawn.

FIRST SCHEDULE

EXEMPTIONS CREATED

Tariff Items	Classes of Goods			
44.28.002 Ex 70.13.009 Ex 73.38.101	Capacity measures of iron or steel, copper, aluminium, glass, wood or pewter.			
to Ex 73.38.109 73.40.423 Ex 74.18.009				n an
74.19.011 Ex 76.15.003 76.16.013				
Ex 80.06.009				
	SECOND SCHEDULE			
	EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN			
Tariff Items	Classes of Goods		Date of Ex	empting Notice
44.28.002 Ex 70.13.009	Capacity measures of iron or steel, copper, aluminium, glass, wood or pewter	••	20 March 1974 1974)	(Gazette, 4 April
Ex 73.38.101 to				
Ex 73.38.109 73.40.423				
Ex 74.18.009 74.19.011				
Ex 76.15.003 76.16.013				
Ex 80.06.000	llington this 21st day of May 1076			

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1976.

L. R. ADAMS-SCHNEIDER, Minister of Trade and Industry.

*S.R. 1973/86